
QUOTATION/TENDER NOTICE 
Sealed quotations are invited from approved contraclors and suppliers non-Judicial paper for the under mentioned 

WOrkS. The quotations will be opened by the undersigned on 31-03-2023 at I I.00 A.M in the presence of the contractors or 
heir representative who may like to present. Conditional quotation will not be entertained. Contractor should follow all 

Tuies and regulations for Safety Purpose 

S.No. Deseription Rate 
Rate to be quoted by A/Mte Water Supply Scheme Sahnewali 

Service Provider for I No. Skilled Labour to do operation, Maintenance & all other work contractor 
contingent there to for the period of 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 (3 Months) 

A/Mte Water Supply Scheme Bhamme Kalan 
Service Provider for I No. Skilled Labour to do operation, Maintenance & all other work contractor 

Contingent there 1o for tlhe period of 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 (3 Months) 
A/Mte Vater Supply Scheme Makha 
Service Provider for 1 No. Skilled Labour to do operation, Maintenance & all other work contractor 

contingent there to for the period of 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 (3 Months) 
A/Mte Water Supply Scheme Ghurkani 
Service Provider for I No. Skilled Labour to do operation, Maintenance & all other work contractor 

Contingent there to for the period of 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 (3 Months) 
A/Mte Water Supply Scheme Ghurkani 
Service Provider for | No. Skilled Labour to do operation, Maintenance & all other work | contractor 

contingent there to for the period of 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 (3 Months) 
A/Mte Water Supply Scheme Dalelwala 
Service Provider for 1 No. Skilled Labour to do operation, Maintenance & all other work contractor 

contingent there to for the period of OL.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 (3 Months) 
A/Mte Water Supply Scheme Dalelwala 
Service Provider for 1 No. Skilled Labour to do operation, Maintenance & all other work contractor 

contingent there to for the period of 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 (3 Months) 
A/Mte Water Supply Scheme Uddat Bhagat Ram 
Service Provider for 1 No. Skilled Labour to do operation, Maintenance & all other work contractor 

contingent there to for the period of 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 (3 Months) 
A/Mte Water Supply Scheme B.S Danewala 
Service Provider for 1 No. Skilled Labour to do operation, Maintenance & all other work contractor 

contingent there to for the period of 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 (3 Months) 

A/Mte Water Supply Scheme B.S Dhinger 
Service Provider for 1 No. Skilled Labour to do operation, Maintenance & all other work contractor 

Rate to bé¢ quoted by 

Rate to be quoted by 

Rate to be quoted by 

Rate to be quoted by 

Rate to be quoted by 

Rate to be quoted by 

Rate to be quoted by 

Rate to be quoted by 
9 

Rate to be quoted byy 
10 

contingent there to for the period of 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 (3 Months) 
A/Mte Water Supply Scheme Bajewala 
Service Provider for 1 No. Skilled Labour to do operation, Maintenance & all other work contractor 

contingent there to for the period of 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 (3 Months) 
A/Mtc Water Supply Scheme Behniwal 
Service Provider for I No. Skilled Labour to do Bill Distribution, marking the numbering 

to households, maintenance of record & all other work for the period of 01.04.2023 to 

30.06.2023 (3 Months) 
A/Mtc Water Supply Scheme Makha 
Service Provider for I No. Skilled Labour to do operation, Maintenance & all other work 

contingent there to for the period of 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 (3 Months) 

Providing one number computer data entry operator for the sub division oftice | Rate to be quoted by 

Jhunir at Mansa 

Rate to be quoted by 

Rate to be quoted by 
12 

contractor 

Rate to be quoted by 
Contractor 

14 
contractor 

One no. computer data entry operalor for the period of 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 (3 

Months) 
Providing one number computer data entry operator for C Branch 

One no. computer data entry operator for the períod of 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 (3 contractor 

Months) 
Providing one number computer data entry operator for Drawing Branch 
One no. computer data entry operator for the period of 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 (3 contractor 

Months) 
Arrangement One No. Computer Data Entry Operator (MIS Data Entry Operator) | Rate to be quoted by 

for the Division Office 

Rate to be quoted by 
15 

Rate to bè quoted by 
16 

I7 
Contractor 

One no. computer data entry operator for the period of 01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023 (3 

Months) 
Minimum Experience is 5 Ycar for above Quotations in DWSS. Contractor will be responsible for distribution ot 

bill and collection of revenue. If found non responsible about work then work order/contract will be cancelled. 

Sub Divisionat Engineer, 
Ws&&Sanitation Sub Division, 
Jhunir at Mansa. 



Endst. No. 269-73 31/os/2-93 Dated. 
A copy of above is forwarded to the following:-

. Executive Engineer, W/S & Sanitation Division No. 1, Mansa. 
2. Sub Divisional Engineer, W/S & Sanitation Sub Division Mansa/ Sardulgarh. 

All Approved Contractors/L&C Societies. 
4. Notice Board. 

5. If it happened holiday, the quotation shall be opened on next working day. 

Sub Divisional Engineer, 
W9 &Sanitation Sub Division, 
JlMinir at Mansa 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

